zNID - Outdoor GPON ONT Portfolio
ZNID-GPON-4110, ZNID-GPON-4111, ZNID-GPON-4114
✓ Standard ITU G.984 GPON
✓ Outdoor deployment
✓ Triple-Play QoS
✓ VoIP with CLASS Features
✓ Multicast video
✓ RF video with RF return

■ UL
zNID - Outdoor GPON ONT Portfolio
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-4110-EL Outdoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 2xGE, electronics only
ZNID-GPON-4111-EL Outdoor GPON ONT, 1xPOTS, 1xGE, RF, electronics only
ZNID-GPON-4114-EL Outdoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 1xGE, RF Return, electronics only
ZNID-GPON-4100-ENCL Outdoor enclosure for 4100 model ONT's. Use when buying electronics separately.
ZNID-BATT-IN-NA Indoor UPS with 7.2ah battery, North American AC plug
ZNID-BATT-IN-EURO Indoor UPS with 7.2ah battery, European AC plug
ZNID-BATT-OUT-NA Outdoor UPS with 7.2ah battery, North American AC plug
ZNID-BATT-CABLE-10METER 10 meter, 7-wire cable used with ZNID-BATT UPS
17 December 2010 11:56:24